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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name

Nadav Mun Hartman

Shanmugam Vangili

Krithic Shanmugam

Patrick Mosur

Luis R Delgado

Kapish Kishore

ID

16966336

30228567

30164451

12543711

Rating

 570

unr.

unr.

unr.

1450

unr.

St

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

WW6

LW3

WL2

LL5

WW4

LL1

Rd 2

WW5

WW4

LW6

LL2

LL1

WL3

Rd 3

WW2

LL1

WL5

WW6

LW3

LL4

Rd 4

WD3

WW5

LD1

WW6

LL2

LL4

Rd 5

WW4

WW6

WW5

LL1

LL3

LL2

Total

 9.5

 7.0

 5.5

 4.0

 3.0

 1.0


